OPERATIONAL SERVICES

DIRECTORATE
REGENERATION AND
CULTURE

LIFT FARES (EAST & WEST) FEES AND CHARGES 2022-23

APPENDIX C

Category Charg:; 2021 P:::at:fe Charges 2022-23
Adult Return £4.00 5.0% £4.20
Child Return £2.50 4.0% £2.60
Concessions £2.50 4.0% £2.60
Adult Group £2.75 9.1% £3.00
Child Group £1.85 8.1% £2.00
Family - up to 2 adults 3 Children £11.00 5.0% £12.00
Adult Season £51.60 6.6% £55.00
Child Season £35.10 5.4% £37.00
Weekly ticket adult £12.10 7.4% £13.00
Weekly ticket child £6.60 6.0% £7.00
Weekly ticket family £31.80 6.9% £34.00




OPERATIONAL SERVICES

DIRECTORATE APPENDIX C

REGENERATION AND CULTURE

SPORTS AND RECREATION FEES AND CHARGES 2022-23

. Charges Percentage Charges

Site Name 2021-22 Increase 2022-23
Football

Adult Pitch - one off game £84.50 5.0% £88.50

Junior Pitch - one off game £56.00 5.0% £59.00

Under 8/9 pitch - one off game £50.50 5.0% £53.50

Adult Pitch - for the season (biweekly) £684.00 5.0% £718.00

Junior Pitch - for the season (biweekly) £359.00 5.0% £377.00

Under 8/9 pitch - for the season (biweekly) £224.00 5.0% £235.00
Cricket

All day game £135.00 5.0% £142.00

Afternoon game £72.50 5.0% £76.50

Evening games £61.50 5.0% £64.50
Bowls

Adult - per session £7.40 5.4% £7.80

Senior citizens - per session £4.40 4.5% £4.60

Adults - per hour £4.40 4.5% £4.60

Senior citizens - per hour £3.30 6.0% £3.50

Season Ticket £140.00 5.0% £147.00

Season Ticket 2 instalments total £155.00 5.0% £163.00

Wood Hire £3.10 6.4% £3.30

Locker Rental £14.30 5.0% £15.30
Tennis

Adult £8.80 4.5% £9.20

Junior £4.40 4.5% £4.60

Students (I.D Required) £8.70 3.4% £9.00

Tennis Racket Hire £4.95 11.1% £5.50
Putting

Adult £4.40 4.5% £4.60

Junior £3.10 9.7% £3.40

Senior £3.10 9.7% £3.40

Multi use games areas
Multi use games areas | £34.00 5.0% £36.00




OPERATIONAL SERVICES

DIRECTORATE APPENDIX C
REGENERATION AND CULTURE
CHALETS AND PRIVATE HUTS FEES AND CHARGES 2022-23
Site Name Charges Percentage Charges
2021-22 Increase 2022-23
Marina £1,981.00 10.0% £2,179.10
Solarium £1,981.00 10.0% £2,179.00
West Marina Front Row £1,367.00 2.1% £1,396.00
West Marina Back Row £1,308.00 2.1% £1,335.00
West of Haven & Glyne Gap HBC Beach Huts £1,898.00 2.1% £1,938.00
White Rock Chalets £1,392.00 10.0% £1,531.00
Victoria - Peak £91.00 200.0% £273.00
Victoria - off Peak £72.00 139.0% £172.00
Full Season £1,416.00 50.0% £2,124.00
West of Haven front £709.00 2.1% £724.00
West of Haven Middle/Back £592.00 2.1% £604.00
Glyne Gap east £533.00 10.0% £586.00
Glyne Gap West £474.00 10.0% £521.00
Tackle Huts £216.00 2.1% £221.00
Tackle Huts Large £432.00 2.1% £441.00
Inboard Boats £164.00 2.1% £167.00
Rowing/Outboard Boats £90.00 2.1% £92.00
Boxes £75.00 2.1% £77.00
Winch Hand £70.00 2.1% £71.00
Winch Power £139.00 2.1% £142.00
Administration fee £152.00 0.0% £152.00




OPERATIONAL SERVICES DIRECTORATE
REGENERATION AND CULTURE
EVENT FEES AND CHARGES 2022-23

APPENDIX C

Ch 2021-
arg;sz Percentage Increase| Charges 2022-23
Bandstand - private hire (with mains per 4hrs) £63.00 10.0% £69.00
Bandstand - private hire (Without mains per 4hr) £41.00 10.0% £45.00
Bootfair - the oval - Day £615.00 10.0% £677.00
Funfairs - small - Week £2,369.00 10.0% £2,606.00
Funfairs, circuses - large - Day £1,103.00 10.0% £1,213.00
Hire of open space for small commercial event - Day £700.00 25.0% £875.00
Hire of open space for medium commercial event - Day £1,250.00 25.0% £1,563.00
Hire of open space for large commercial event - Day £1,850.00 25.0% £2,313.00
Hire whilst event shut - Day £449.00 25.0% £561.00
Hire of land for charity/not for profit event £0.00 0.0% £0.00
Park closure order (East Sussex Act) £739.00 10.0% £813.00
Booking Fee - All Events £0.00 0.0% £0.00




OPERATIONAL SERVICES DIRECTORATE
REGENERATION AND CULTURE
MUSEUM FEES AND CHARGES 2022-23

APPENDIX C

Ch 2021- P t
Site Name argze ZS ) ‘Ier:zf:a:ege Charges 2022-23
Venue Hire
Ceremonies
Ceremony £450.00 5.5% £475.00
Ceremony + Refreshments £650.00 7.7% £700.00
Ceremony + Reception £950.00 5.3% £1,000.00
Room
Charities/Local Groups, 10am-5pm (per room, per hour) £20.00 0.0% £20.00
Charities/Local Groups, from 5pm (per room, per hour) £45.00 10.0% £50.00
Commercial, 10am-5pm (per room, per hour) £25.00 0.0% £25.00
Commercial, from 5pm (per room, per hour) £55.00 8.5% £60.00
Exhibition
The Walkway (per day in 4, 6 or 8 week blocks) £15.00 0.0% £15.00
Extras
Tea and coffee (per person) £1.50 0.0% £1.50
Tea, coffee and biscuits (per person) £1.95 0.0% £1.95
Projector, screen, flipchart £10.00 0.0% £10.00
Learning/Schools & Groups
Self-guided £0.00 0.0% £0.00
Facilitated visits for Hastings Borough Council schools £0.00 0.0% £0.00
Facilitated visits for children's groups, pre-schools, non- £1.50 0.0% £1.50
borough, language and independent schools (per child) ’ R )
Outreach [2] (10am-12noon or 1pm-3pm) £50.00 3.9% £52.00
Loans Box (per month) £10.00 0.0% £10.00
Late return of loan box (per day) £10.00 0.0% £10.00
LEGO Innovation Studio (per child) £3.00 0.0% £3.00
Collections/Archaeological Archives
Archaeological Archives (per deposit) £100.00 3.9% £104.00
Archaeological Archives (per additional finds box) £75.00 3.9% £78.00
Archaeological Archives (per additional archive box) £35.00 3.9% £36.00
Images
Photocopy A4 (per page) £0.50 0.0% £0.50
Photocopy A3 (per page) £0.75 0.0% £0.75
High Resolution Image Digital[1] (per image) £0.00 0.0% £0.00
Reproduction Rights
Non-commercial uses - CC BY-NC-ND Licence £0.00 0.0% £0.00
B'ook's, newspaper editorial, rr'm'wgazm'es and journals (for £75.00 3.9% £78.00
first image and + £10 per additional image)
Books, newspaper editorial, magazines and journals
(multiple countries/languages) (for first image and + £20 £200.00 25.0% £250.00
per additional image)
Digital £75.00 3.9% £78.00
Staff Time
Research, first 30 mins free (per hour) £50.00 3.9% £52.00
Requested Talks[2] (per hour) £50.00 3.9% £52.00
Externally funded projects:
o Museum and Cultural Development Manager (per day) £300.00 0.0% £300.00
o Collections and Engagement Curator (per day) £250.00 0.0% £250.00
o Museum and Schools Programme Officer (per day) £250.00 0.0% £250.00




o Other officers (per day) £200.00 0.0% £200.00
o Museum Visitor Service Assistants (per day) £150.00 0.0% £663.00

[1] Where we do not have a high resolution digital image the cost of the professional photographer fees will also be r
[2] When outside of Hastings Borough Council boundary travel at £0.50 per mile will be added to the cost



